
Elementary 
Parent Teacher Conferences 

 

Thursday November 4, 2021 
Tuesday November 9, 2021 
Thursday November 18, 2021 
Wednesday April 13, 2022 

Elementary Open House  
 

6:00 pm to 7:30 pm 
All Elementary Schools  

Thursday, September 9, 2021 
 

Except: Lowrey,McCollough/Unis,  
 Salina Intermediate, and Virtual K-12 

Wednesday, September 8, 2021 

May 19, 2021 

High School Open House 
6:00 pm to 7:30 pm 

 

High Schools 
Thursday, September 16, 2021 

 

Dearborn Heights Campus 
DCMST, Magnet, Howe & STEM 
Wednesday, September 8, 2021 

 

Henry Ford College Campus 
All Early Colleges 

Tuesday, September 14, 2021 
 

MBCC 

Wednesday, March 2, 2022 

High School 
Parent Teacher Conferences 

 

Thursday       November 11, 2021 
Wednesday    November 17, 2021 
Tuesday          April 12, 2022 

2021-22 Open House & Conferences  

Middle School Open House 
 

6:00 pm to 7:30 pm 
 

Wednesday, September 8, 2021 
 

(Includes all grades at: 
Lowrey K-8, 

McCollough/Unis K-8,   
Salina Intermediate 4-8, and 

Dearborn Public Schools  
Virtual K-12) 

Middle School 
Parent Teacher Conferences 

 

 

Monday         November 8, 2021 
Wednesday   November 10, 2021 
Thursday     April 14, 2022 

 
Marking 
Period 

Ending 
Date 

Instructional 
Days 

1 9 weeks October 29 43 

2 10 weeks January 21 45 

3 9 weeks* March 25 42 

4 11 weeks June 17 50 

Total 39 weeks  180 

Marking Period & Instructional Days 
All Grade Levels 


